

State vs. Amarjeet Singh @ Mani Etc
SC No. 84/1/14
FIR No. 184/12
PS: Ranjit Nagar

12.08.2016

Present: Ld. Addl. PP for State.

All accused persons present on bail with their respective counsels.

Ld. Counsel for complainant with complainant.

PW-4 HC Ravi Kumar is present, he is examined and discharged.

Witness namely ASI Madan Singh has been dropped from the list of witness vide separate statement of Ld. Addl PP.

FSL result is filed. Copy supplied.

Put up for remaining PE on **15.10.2016.**

(SANJAY JINDAL)
ASJ-04:WEST:DELHI
12.08.2016