

State Vs. Amarjeet Singh @ Manni, etc.
SC No.57539/16
FIR No.184/12
P.S.- Ranjit Nagar
U/Sec.307/323/120-B/34 IPC

16.04.2018

Present: Ms. Suchitra Singh Chauhan, Addl. P.P. for State.
Accused Amarjeet Singh @ Manni, Inder Mohan Singh, Pankaj @
Ghanti, Gurbir Singh @ Chhindi and Shanker Lal on bail.
Counsel Sh. Sunil Khanna for accused Shanker Lal.
Proxy Counsel Sh. Ankit Vashistha for accused Amarjeet Singh,
Inder Mohan Singh, Pankaj, Gurbir Singh.
Complainant/PW with Proxy Counsel Sh. Sahil Malik.
PWs Dara Singh, H.Ct. Inderjeet and Ct. (Retd.) Mahavir in person.

Due to paucity of time, the witnesses present are discharged
unexamined for today.

Put up on **30.05.2018** for P.E. PWs Dara Singh and Ct. (Retd.)
Mahavir are bound-down for the NDOH.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
ASJ-04/West/Delhi
16.04.2018 (Sushil)