

07.08.2026

Present: Sh. Shyam Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the claimant
alongwith claimant.
R1 in person.

Heard.

Case is at the stage of recording of statement of claimant regarding financial needs and liabilities. However, relevant documents have not been brought by the claimant today.

In view of the same, put up for purpose fixed on
10.09.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/07.08.2026